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Why Designflooring?
Warum Designflooring?  |  Pourquoi choisir Designflooring?  |  Waarom Designflooring?

Durable
Strapazierfähig

Durable

Duurzaam

Comfortable underfoot
Angenehmes Gehgefühl

Confort à la marche

Voelt comfortabel aan

100% recyclable
100% recyclefähig

100% recyclable

100% recyclebaar

Low maintenance
Pflegeleicht

Entretien facile

Weinig onderhoud

Realistic designs
Realistische Designs

Décors réalistes

Realistische designs
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Compatible with underfloor heating 
Für Fußbodenheizungen geeignet 

Compatibles avec le chauffage au sol

Geschikt voor vloerverwarming

Waterproof
Wasserbeständig

Etanche

Waterbestendig

Acoustic qualities
Trittschall reduzierend

Qualités acoustiques

Akoestische eigenschappen
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Why gluedown?
Weshalb Beläge zum Verkleben verwenden?  |  Pourquoi une collection à coller? 

Waarom gluedown?

Gluedown’s construction
Konstruktion der Beläge  |  Structure du produit  |  De constructie van gluedown

What makes gluedown unique?
Was macht unsere Kollektion zum Verkleben einzigartig?  

Qu’est-ce qui rend notre collection à coller unique?  |  Wat maakt gluedown uniek?

Our gluedown ranges
Unsere Kollektionen zum Verkleben  |  Nos collections à coller 

Onze gluedown assortimenten
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Thickness Wear Layer

A range of planks and tiles capturing the essence of natural materials, ideal for  
the modern home.

Unsere grösste Auswahl an Fliesen und Planken für den privaten Wohnbereich. 

Des lames et dalles capturant l’essence des matériaux naturels dont elles 
s’inspirent.

Een assortiment planken en tegels met een authentieke natuurlijke uitstraling.  
Ideaal voor een eigentijds interieur.

2mm 0,3mm

Fresh and contemporary; simple lines and sleek design combine to create a clean, 
modern look.

Frisch und modern. Erhältlich in größeren Planken- und Fliesenformaten. Schlichte 
Linien und elegante Designs sorgen für einen schnörkellosen, modernen Look.

Fraîcheur et esprit contemporain. Disponible en lames et dalles grand format. Lignes 
simples et design épuré s’allient pour créer une ambiance élégante et moderne.

Fris en eigentijds. Eenvoudige lijnen en mooie designs creëren een strakke,  
moderne uitstraling.

2,5mm 0,55mm

The character of real timber in a wide range of distressed, reclaimed and  
limed woods.

Inspiriert von den natürlichen Variationen und Alterungsprozessen von Holz mit 
einer reichen Auswahl an Designs von naturgetreuen Effekten. 

Tout le caractère du bois naturel dans une série de décors variés, y compris des 
effets patinés, vieillis et chaulés.

Het karakter van echte houten planken gevat in uiteenlopende designs,  
waaronder verweerde, hergebruikte en gekalkte houteffecten.

3mm 0,55mm

Lovingly created to reflect the natural materials that inspired them, these woods  
and stones give you timeless craftsmanship at your feet. 

Art Select bietet Ihnen authentische Designs und naturgetreue Prägungen, die  
die einzigartigen Strukturen von handbearbeitetem Holz und Stein wiedergeben.

Une gamme créée spécialement pour refléter la beauté des matériaux naturels 
dont elle s’inspire. Ces bois et ces pierres mettent à vos pieds tout un artisanat 
intemporel.

Met zorg vervaardigd om de natuurlijke materialen waarop ze zijn geïnspireerd 
te weerspiegelen. Deze hout- en steenproducten staan garant voor tijdloos 
vakmanschap bij jou thuis.

3mm 0,7mm

All of the above ranges have a domestic guarantee of 30 years and a commercial guarantee ranging from  
10 to 17 years.*  

Alle oben genannten Kollektionen haben eine Garantie von 30 Jahren für Wohnbereiche und eine  
Garantie von 10 bis 17 Jahren für den Einsatz in gewerblich genutzten Räumen.* 

Toutes les gammes situées ci-dessus ont une garantie résidentielle de 30 ans et une garantie commerciale  
comprise entre 10 et 17 ans.*  

Alle bovengenoemde series hebben een garantie van 30 jaar in woontoepassingen en een  
commerciële garantie van 10 tot 17 jaar.*

designflooring.com 

*Subject to terms see website.  |  *Unterliegt Geschäftsbedingungen erhältlich auf unserer Webseite.  |  *Sous réserve de conditions, voir site internet.  |  *Zie de website voor algemene voorwaarden. 

The right look for every space – see what our ranges have to offer.

Der richtige Look für jeden Raum -  
sehen Sie unten was unsere  

Kollektion anbieten kann.

Le design parfait pour tous les espaces - 
découvrez ce que nos collections ont  

à vous offrir.

De juiste look voor elke kamer -  
kijk wat onze assortimenten te  

bieden hebben. 

Gluedown offers a wide range of colours and formats to help you find the  
floor that is right for you. Features such as textured emboss, handscraped  

finish or bevel edge finish, make each of our ranges unique to Designflooring.

Unsere Beläge zum Verkleben bieten 
eine große Auswahl an Farben und 
Formaten an, damit Sie sicher den 
richtigen Boden finden. Eigenschaften wie 
strukturierte Prägung, handgeschroppte 
Details oder Kantenschliff machen 
jedes unserer Produkte einzigartig für 
Designflooring.

Notre collection à coller vous offre un 
large éventail de couleurs et de formats, 
vous permettant de trouver le sol idéal. 
Des caractéristiques comme la texture 
en relief, la finition vieillie ou biseautée, 
rendent chacune des collections 
Designflooring unique.

De gluedown collectie biedt een breed 
assortiment aan kleuren en formaten 
zodat u er zeker van kan zijn dat u 
de juiste vloer vindt. Kenmerken als 
gestructureerd reliëf, met de hand 
geschaafde afwerking of afgeschuinde 
randafwerking maken al onze reeksen 
van  Designflooring uniek.

A range of designs, colours, 
textures and formats  

Eine Reihe von Designs, Farben, 
Texturen und Formaten.  

Un éventail de designs, couleurs, 
textures et formats. 

Een ruim assartiment designs, 
kleuren, structuren en formaten.

No expansion gap  
Keine Expansionslücke. 

Pas besoin de joint de dilatation.  
Geen uitzettingsvoeg.

Personalise with design  
strips or borders 

Personalisierbar mit Design-
Streifen oder Bordüren. 
Personnalisez votre sol  

avec des bandes décoratives  
ou des bordures. 

Te personaliseren met 
designstrips of randen.

Range of price points
Unterschiedliche Preiskategorien. 

Une large gamme de prix.  
Verschillende prijsklassen.

Clear PVC Embossed Wear Layer
Transparente, klare PVC-Nutzschicht 
Couche d’usure en PVC transparent 
Transparante PVC slijtlaag met reliëf

K-Guard+ Surface Protection
K-Guard+ Oberflächenschutz 

Protection de surface K-Guard+ 
K-Guard+ oppervlakte bescherming 

High Definition Photographic Layer
Hochauflösende Fotoschicht 

Film d’impression haute définition 
Fotografische laag met hoge resolutie

Backing Layers
Trägerschichten 

Couches de stabilisation 
Kernlaag en onderlaag
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Wood 914,4mm x 152,4mm

Rubens at a glance Rubens at a glance

Washed Scandi Pine KP132

Natural Scandi Pine KP133

Coastal Sawn Oak KP136

White Painted Oak KP105

Grey Scandi Pine KP131

Grey Limed Oak KP138

Lime Washed Oak KP99

Raw Spotted Gum KP139

Washed Sawn Oak KP134

Rose Washed Oak KP95

Pale Limed Oak KP94

Nickel Spotted Gum KP140

Thickness: 2mm
Wear layer: 0,3mm
Bevel: No

Thickness: 2mm
Wear layer: 0,3mm
Bevel: No

Wood 1219,2mm x 177,8mm

Palmaria PVP149

Tavolara PVP144

Lampione PVP147

Torcello PVP145

Levanzo PVP150 Budelli PVP146

Linosa PVP148

 Palmaria PVP149  Grey Scandi Pine KP131

Soft Sawn Oak KP135

Clay Sawn Oak KP137
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Rubens at a glance Thickness: 2mm
Wear layer: 0,3mm
Bevel: No

Wood 457,2mm x 76,2mm

Washed Scandi Pine SM-KP132 Lime Washed Oak SM-KP99 Grey Limed Oak SM-KP138Rose Washed Oak SM-KP95

Stone 304,8mm x 457,2mm  

Honed Oyster Slate ST17 Grey Riven Slate ST16 Black Riven Slate ST15

 Grey Riven Slate ST16 | DS10 3mm

Wood 1219,2mm x 228,6mm

Opus at a glance

Columba WP422

Avena WP423 Pallida WP418

Fabrica WP419

Niveus WP411

Stratis WP420

Argen WP414

Magna WP413

Rubesco WP421

Thickness: 2,5mm
Wear layer: 0,55mm
Bevel: No

 Niveus WP411
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Wood 914,4mm x 152,4mm

Stone 457,2mm x 609,6mm

Opus at a glance

Bleached Grey Walnut WP329

Argento SP217

Ignea WP313

Fumo SP216 Urbus SP213

Tenebra Walnut WP330

Lutum SP218

Warm Walnut WP327

Ferra SP215

Thickness: 2,5mm
Wear layer: 0,55mm
Bevel: No

 Fumo SP216 | DS12 3mm

Wood 1219,2mm x 177,8mm

Van Gogh at a glance

White Washed Oak VGW80T

Birch VGW84T

French Oak VGW85T

Aged Redwood VGW100T

Auckland Oak VGW52T

Honey Oak VGW94T

Country Oak VGW81T

Classic Oak VGW86T

Ebony VGW89T

Distressed Oak VGW82T

Frosted Birch VGW83T

Charred Oak VGW102T

Thickness: 3mm
Wear layer: 0,55mm
Bevel: No

 Distressed Oak VGW82T | DS06 3mm
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Create a grout effect, edging or zone an area  
with design strips. Available in 3mm, 5mm and  
10mm widths.

Schaffen Sie einen Fugeneffekt, erstellen Sie Kanten oder teilen 
Sie einen Bereich mit Designstreifen ab. Erhältlich in 3mm, 5mm 
und 10mm Breite. 

Créez un effet de jointure ou isolez une zone avec nos bandes 
décoratives. Disponibles en 3mm, 5mm et 10mm de large.

Creëer een voegeffect, maak een rand of baken een gebied af 
met designstrips. Verkrijgbaar in 3 mm, 5 mm en 10 mm breedte.

Frame your floor with decorative borders.

Rahmen Sie Ihren Boden mit dekorativen Bordüren ein.

Personnalisez votre sol avec des bordures décoratives.

Omkader uw vloer met decoratieve randen.

Gluedown laying options
Verlegungsoptionen  |  Options de pose  |  Legpatronen 

Design strips
Designstreifen  |  Bandes décoratives  |  Designstrips

Gluedown Wood
Holz l Bois l Hout

Gluedown Stone
Stein l Pierre l Steen

Borders
Bordüren  |  Bordures  |  Decoratieve borders

Wood 228,6mm x 76,2mm

Wood 1219,2mm x 177,8mm

Wood 914,4mm x 152,4mm

Art Select at a glance

Blond Oak AP01

Spring Oak RL01

Hickory Nutmeg EW03

Storm Oak RL12

Storm Oak AP07

Summer Oak RL02

Thickness: 3mm
Wear layer: 0,7mm
Bevel: Yes

 Storm Oak RL12

 Blond Oak AP01
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Place design strips between tiles to create a 
natural grouting effect or as a tramline border  
to enhance the design of your floor.

Verlegen Sie die Designstreifen zwischen den Fliesen, um einen 

natürlichen Fugeneffekt zu erzeugen oder das Erscheinungsbild Ihres 

Bodens zu optimieren.

Insérez une bande entre les dalles pour créer un effet de joint naturel 

ou pour mettre en valeur le design de votre sol.

Plaats de strips tussen de tegels om een natuurlijk voegeffect te 

creëren of als dubbele randomlijsting om het ontwerp van de vloer  

te verfraaien.

Why not finish your floor with one of our 
decorative borders?

Runden Sie Ihre Bodengestaltung mit einer unseren dekorativen 

Bordüren ab.

Pourquoi ne pas personnaliser votre sol avec l’une de nos bordures 

décoratives?

Werk de vloer af met een van onze decoratieve borders.

Choose from a wide range of tones and textures, 
available in 3, 5 and 10mm widths.

Wählen Sie aus verschiedenen Farben und Oberflächenstrukturen in 

den Breiten 3, 5 und 10mm.

Vous avez le choix parmi de nombreuses teintes et textures, et des 

largeurs de 3, 5 et 10 mm. 

Kies uit een groot aanbod tinten en structuren, beschikbaar in breedtes  

van 3, 5 en 10mm.

Design strips
Designstreifen  |  Bandes décoratives  |  Designstrips

Decorative borders
Bordüren  |  Bordures  |  Decoratieve borders

All design strips are available in 
2, 2,5 and 3mm thickness to be 
compatible with all of our products.

Alle Designstreifen sind in 2,  
2,5 und 3 mm Dicke erhältlich, 
damit Sie diese zu jedem Boden  
hinzufügen können.

Toutes les bandes décoratives 
sont disponibles en 2, 2,5 et 3 mm 
d’épaisseur leurs permettant  
d’être compatibles avec tous  
nos produits.

Alle designstrips zijn verkrijgbaar  
in diktes van 2, 2,5 of 3 mm,  
zodat ze geschikt zijn voor al  
onze producten.

These design strips are available 
in 3 and 5mm width and are best 
used with the products from our 
Opus range.

Diese Designstreifen sind in Breiten 
von 3 und 5 mm erhältlich und 
passen am besten zu unseren 
Opus Böden.

Ces bandes décoratives sont 
disponibles en 3 et 5 mm de 
largeur et s’accordent parfaitement 
avec nos sols de la gamme Opus.

Deze decorstrips zijn beschikbaar 
in 3 of 5mm en te gebruiken 
in combinatie met onze Opus 
vloeren.

Vanilla DS01 Chalk DS10

Concrete DS12

Sand DS13

Stone DS14

Clay DS15

Charcoal DS16

Silver DS17

Frost DS18

Kohl DS19

Blond DS02

Honey DS03

Coffee DS04

Russet DS05

Chocolate DS06

Ebony DS07

Cocoa Cross Grain DS08

Carbon Cross Grain DS09

Black AF01 Ivory AF05

Beige AF06

Chestnut AF07

Brown AF02

Taupe AF04

 Grey Limed Oak KP138 | DS16 3mm

 Grey Limed  
Oak KP138

Quadrant KP138 | DS12 
 Grey Riven 

Slate ST16

Windsor ST16 | DS12

 Black Riven 
Slate ST15

Windsor ST15 | DS12 Honed 
Oyster Slate 
ST17

Windsor ST17 | DS12

 Honed Oyster Slate ST17 | DS12 3mm | Windsor border
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Rubens
Wood | Holz | Bois | Hout 
Stone | Stein | Pierre | Steen

Our Rubens collection captures the essence of 
wood and stone with a wide selection of effects 
and styles.

Unsere Rubens Kollektion fängt die Essenz von Holz und 
Stein mit einer großen Auswahl an Effekten und Stilen ein.

Notre gamme Rubens reflète l’essence même du bois et 
des minéraux avec un large éventail d’effets et de styles.

Onze Rubens-collectie legt de essentie van hout en  
steen vast met een brede selectie van effecten en stijlen.

 Washed Scandi Pine KP132 | DS12 3mm

 Pale Limed Oak KP94 Grey Riven Slate ST16 | DS10 3mm
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Rubens Wood | Holz | Bois | Hout

DIN 51130 Box Quantity

2,0mm 0,3mm R10 22 planks/4,77m2

 Palmaria PVP149

 Levanzo PVP150

Palmaria PVP149
1219,2mm x 177,8mm

Tavolara PVP144
1219,2mm x 177,8mm

Budelli PVP146
1219,2mm x 177,8mm

Linosa PVP148
1219,2mm x 177,8mm

Lampione PVP147
1219,2mm x 177,8mm

Torcello PVP145
1219,2mm x 177,8mm

Levanzo PVP150
1219,2mm x 177,8mm



20 21

Rubens Wood | Holz | Bois | Hout

DIN 51130 Box Quantity

2,0mm 0,3mm R10 24 planks/3,34m2

 Washed Scandi Pine KP132 | DS12 3mm

 Coastal Sawn Oak KP136

Washed Scandi Pine KP132 
914,4mm x 152,4mm
Washed Scandi Pine SM-KP132 457,2mm x 76,2mm*

Natural Scandi Pine KP133
914,4mm x 152,4mm

Coastal Sawn Oak KP136
914,4mm x 152,4mm

Rose Washed Oak KP95 
914,4mm x 152,4mm
Rose Washed Oak SM-KP95 457,2mm x 76,2mm*

* 96 planks / 3,34m2

White Painted Oak KP105
914,4mm x 152,4mm

Grey Scandi Pine KP131
914,4mm x 152,4mm

Raw Spotted Gum KP139
914,4mm x 152,4mm



22 23

Rubens Wood | Holz | Bois | Hout

DIN 51130 Box Quantity

2,0mm 0,3mm R10 24 planks/3,34m2

 Lime Washed Oak KP99

 Grey Limed Oak SM-KP138
 Grey Limed Oak KP138 | DS16 3mm

Lime Washed Oak KP99 
914,4mm x 152,4mm
Lime Washed Oak SM-KP99 457,2mm x 76,2mm*

Washed Sawn Oak KP134
914,4mm x 152,4mm

Clay Sawn Oak KP137
914,4mm x 152,4mm

Pale Limed Oak KP94
914,4mm x 152,4mm

Nickel Spotted Gum KP140
914,4mm x 152,4mm

Soft Sawn Oak KP135
914,4mm x 152,4mm

Grey Limed Oak KP138 
914,4mm x 152,4mm
Grey Limed Oak SM-KP138 457,2mm x 76,2mm*

* 96 planks / 3,34m2
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Rubens Stone | Stein | Minéraux | Steen

DIN 51130 Box Quantity

2,0mm 0,3mm R10 24 tiles/3,34m2
 Grey Riven Slate ST16 | DS10 3mm

Honed Oyster Slate ST17
304,8mm x 457,2mm

Grey Riven Slate ST16
304,8mm x 457,2mm

Black Riven Slate ST15
304,8mm x 457,2mm

 Grey Riven Slate ST16 | DS12 3mm | Windsor border 
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Opus
Wood | Holz | Bois | Hout 
Stone | Stein | Pierre | Steen

Fresh and contemporary, the Opus collection 
includes our largest tile and planks sizes.

Frisch und zeitgemäß, beinhaltet die Opus-Sammlung 
unsere größten Fliesen- und Plankengrößen.

Fraîche et contemporaine, la gamme Opus intègre nos 
plus larges formats de lames et de dalles.

Onze Opus-collectie omvat onze grootste tegel- en 
plankmaten en is fris en eigentijds.

 Fabrica WP419 | DS10 3mm

 Urbus SP213 | DS10 3mm Magna WP413 | DS06 10mm
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Opus Wood | Holz | Bois | Hout

DIN 51130 Box Quantity

2,5mm 0,55mm R10 12 planks/3,34m2

 Fabrica WP419 | DS10 3mm

 Avena WP423

Columba WP422
1219,2mm x 228,6mm

Avena WP423
1219,2mm x 228,6mm

Fabrica WP419
1219,2mm x 228,6mm

 Niveus WP411

Pallida WP418
1219,2mm x 228,6mm
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Opus Wood | Holz | Bois | Hout

DIN 51130 Box Quantity

2,5mm 0,55mm R10 12 planks/3,34m2

 Argen WP414

 Magna WP413

Magna WP413
1219,2mm x 228,6mm

Stratis WP420
1219,2mm x 228,6mm

Argen WP414
1219,2mm x 228,6mm

Rubesco WP421
1219,2mm x 228,6mm

Niveus WP411
1219,2mm x 228,6mm
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Opus Wood | Holz | Bois | Hout

DIN 51130 Box Quantity

2,5mm 0,55mm R10 24 planks/3,34m2

 Bleached Grey Walnut WP329

 Ignea WP313

 Bleached Grey Walnut WP329 | DS06 10mm

Bleached Grey Walnut WP329
914,4mm x 152,4mm

Warm Walnut WP327
914,4mm x 152,4mm

Ignea WP313
914,4mm x 152,4mm

Tenebra Walnut WP330
914,4mm x 152,4mm
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Opus Stone | Stein | Pierre | Steen

Argento SP217
457,2mm x 609,6mm

Fumo SP216
457,2mm x 609,6mm

Urbus SP213
457,2mm x 609,6mm

Ferra SP215
457,2mm x 609,6mm

Lutum SP218
457,2mm x 609,6mm

DIN 51130 Box Quantity

2,5mm 0,55mm R10 12 tiles/3,34m2
 Argento SP217 | DS10 3mm
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Van Gogh
Wood | Holz | Bois | Hout

The Van Gogh collection has large timber 
effect planks with distinctive grain details in  
a large range of tones.

Die Van Gogh-Kollektion bietet große Holzdielen 
mit ausgeprägten Maserungsdetails in vielen 
verschiedenen Farbtönen.

La gamme Van Gogh se décline en une large sélection 
de lames grands formats dotées de grains distinctifs et 
disponibles dans un vaste choix de tons.

De Van Gogh-collectie bevat grote planken met 
houteffect en heeft karakteristieke nerfdetails in een 
groot aantal kleuren.

 Country Oak VGW81T

 Auckland Oak VGW52T  Ebony VGW89T
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Van Gogh Wood | Holz | Bois | Hout

DIN 51130 Box Quantity

3,0mm 0,55mm R10 15 planks/3,25m2

White Washed Oak VGW80T
1219,2mm x 177,8mm

Aged Redwood VGW100T
1219,2mm x 177,8mm

Birch VGW84T
1219,2mm x 177,8mm

French Oak VGW85T
1219,2mm x 177,8mm

Honey Oak VGW94T
1219,2mm x 177,8mm

 French Oak VGW85T

 Aged Redwood VGW100T

Distressed Oak VGW82T
1219,2mm x 177,8mm
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Van Gogh Wood | Holz | Bois | Hout

DIN 51130 Box Quantity

3,0mm 0,55mm R10 15 planks/3,25m2

 Frosted Birch VGW83T

 Charred Oak VGW102T

Country Oak VGW81T
1219,2mm x 177,8mm

Frosted Birch VGW83T
1219,2mm x 177,8mm

Classic Oak VGW86T
1219,2mm x 177,8mm

Charred Oak VGW102T
1219,2mm x 177,8mm

Ebony VGW89T
1219,2mm x 177,8mm

Auckland Oak VGW52T
1219,2mm x 177,8mm
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In our Art Select collection you’ll find our most  
intricate designs that have been crafted to recreate  
the natural materials that inspired them.

In unserer Art Select-Kollektion finden Sie unsere raffiniertesten 
Designs, die speziell geschaffen wurden, um die natürlichen 
Materialien nachzubilden, die sie inspiriert haben.

Vous trouverez au sein de notre collection Art Select nos  
designs les plus texturés, élaborés dans le but de recréer l’âme  
des éléments naturels les ayant inspiré.

In onze Art Select-collectie vindt u onze meest complexe designs, 
die zijn gemaakt om de natuurlijke materialen die hen hebben 
geïnspireerd, na te bootsen.

 Spring Oak RL01

Art Select
Wood | Holz | Bois | Hout

 Blond Oak AP01  Storm Oak RL12
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Blond Oak AP01
228,6mm x 76,2mm

Storm Oak AP07
228,6mm x 76,2mm

DIN 51130 Box Quantity

3,0mm 0,7mm R10 192 planks/3,34m2
 Blond Oak AP01

 Storm Oak AP07

Art Select Wood
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Spring Oak RL01
1219,2mm x 177,8mm

Summer Oak RL02
1219,2mm x 177,8mm

Storm Oak RL12
1219,2mm x 177,8mm

DIN 51130 Box Quantity

3,0mm 0,7mm R10 15 planks/3,25m2
 Storm Oak RL12

 Spring Oak RL01

 Summer Oak RL02

Art Select Wood
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DIN 51130 Box Quantity

3,0mm 0,7mm R10 24 planks/3,34m2
 Hickory Nutmeg EW03

 Hickory Nutmeg EW03

Art Select Wood

Hickory Nutmeg EW03
914,4mm x 152,4mm
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Cleaning and maintenance
Pflege und Wartung  |  Nettoyage et entretien  |  Schoonmaak en onderhoud

Find your nearest retailer

Finden Sie Ihren Designflooring Fachhändler

Trouvez votre grossiste le plus proche

Zoek de dichtsbijzijnde dealer

Order samples

Muster bestellen

Commandez des échantillons

Stalen bestellen

Check out our helpful online tools

Entdecken Sie unsere hilfreichen Online-Tools

Essayez nos outils intéractifs

Zie onze online hulpmiddelen

See our full brochure for more ranges...

Schauen Sie sich unsere komplette Broschüre an für  
weitere Kollektionen...

Découvrez notre brochure complète pour voir toutes  
nos gammes...

Zie onze algemene brochure voor meerdere reeksen...

Full technical data information available on  
designflooring.com/technicaldatasheets 

Komplette technische Informationen sind erhältlich unter:  
designflooring.de/technischedaten

Toutes les fiches techniques sont disponibles sur  
designflooring.fr/fichestechniques

Volledige technische gegevens zijn beschikbaar op  
designflooring.nl/technischegegevens

Visit us online at designflooring.com
Besuchen Sie uns auf designflooring.de  |  Rendez-nous visite sur designflooring.fr

Bezoek ons online op designflooring.nl

51

Designflooring is easy to clean and most spills can be wiped away with a damp cloth.  
To ensure your Designflooring floor is always in top condition, make sure you ask your 
retailer for our Floor Care Kit.

Designflooring Bodenbeläge sind leicht zu reinigen, und die meisten Flecken können  
mit einem feuchten Tuch entfernt werden. Damit Ihr Designflooring Bodenbelag  
immer optimal gepflegt ist, fragen Sie Ihren Händler nach unserem Bodenpflege-Set.  

Das Pflegeset enthält Produkte für die regelmäßige Unterhaltsreinigung, die 
Grundreinigung im Bedarfsfall und die anschließende Mattpflege.

Les produits Designflooring se nettoient facilement, et la plupart des éclaboussures 
s’essuient d’un simple coup de chiffon humide. Pour conserver l’aspect de votre 

sol Designflooring, demandez à votre grossiste notre kit d’entretien des sols.  
Il contient des produits pour l’entretien au quotidien, ainsi que des produits 

pour raviver votre sol périodiquement au cours  
de l’année.

Designflooring is makkelijk 
schoon te maken. Als er 

iets wordt gemorst kan 
dit meestal met een 
vochtige doek worden 
opgeveegd. Vraag de 

dealer naar onze Floor 
Care Kit om er voor te 

zorgen dat jouw vloer er 
altijd piekfijn uitziet. Deze set 

bevat producten voor de wekelijks 
schoonmaak en voor een grondige 

opfrisbeurt om de paar maanden.
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Technical specification Technical specification
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Standard Result

/ Size EN ISO 24342 See separate table

1 Thickness EN ISO 24346 2,0 mm

= Wear Layer EN ISO 24340 0,3 mm

Surface treatment K-Guard+ PU coating

Guarantee Light industrial n/a

Commercial 10 years*

Residential 30 years*

Bevelled edge No

. Mass per unit area EN ISO 23997 3440 g/m2

Standards EN 649/EN ISO 10582 Heterogeneous PVC

Classification EN 685/EN ISO 10874- 
Light industrial n/a

E
EN 685/EN ISO 10874-  
Commercial 31: Commercial moderate

D
EN 685/EN ISO 10874-  
Domestic 23: Domestic heavy

R Reaction to fire EN 13501-1 B
fl
-s1

z Staining resistance EN ISO 26987/EN 423 Excellent

p Light fastness EN ISO 105-B02 ≥6

t Abrasion resistance EN 649 Group T

EN ISO 10582 Type 1

0 Flexibility EN ISO 24344 Pass

2 Dimension stability EN 434 / EN ISO 23999 Pass

s
Acoustic impact noise  
reduction EN ISO 717-2 / EN ISO 140-8 ΔL

w
= 1 dB

L
Electrical behaviour  
body voltage EN 1815 Pass

3 Indentation - residual EN 433 / EN ISO 24343-1 Pass ≤ 0,1 mm

g
Castor chair  
continuous use EN 425 / EN ISO 4918 Pass

e Thermal resistance ISO 8302 0,0100 m2K/W

Suitable for underfloor heating. 
Max 27˚C

Z Slip resistance** DIN 51130 R10

DIN 51097 See separate table

EN 13893 DS

Adhesive Universal Yes

Acrylic Yes

Epoxy Yes

High temperature Yes

Pressure sensitive Yes

Recycling Suitable

VOC emission French VOC regulation  
(ISO 16000) A+

DIBt/AgBB Pass

Standard Result

/ Size EN ISO 24342 See separate table

1 Thickness EN ISO 24346 2,5 mm

= Wear Layer EN ISO 24340 0,55 mm

Surface treatment K-Guard+ PU coating

Guarantee Light industrial 10 years*

Commercial 12 years*

Residential 30 years*

Bevelled edge No

. Mass per unit area EN ISO 23997 4270 g/m2

Standards EN 649/EN ISO 10582 Heterogeneous PVC

J Classification EN 685/EN ISO 10874- 
Light industrial 42: Light industrial general

G
EN 685/EN ISO 10874-  
Commercial 33: Commercial heavy

D
EN 685/EN ISO 10874-  
Domestic 23: Domestic heavy

R Reaction to fire EN 13501-1 B
fl
-s1

z Staining resistance EN ISO 26987/EN 423 Excellent

p Light fastness EN ISO 105-B02 ≥6

t Abrasion resistance EN 649 Group T

EN ISO 10582 Type 1

0 Flexibility EN ISO 24344 Pass

2 Dimension stability EN 434 / EN ISO 23999 Pass

s
Acoustic impact noise  
reduction EN ISO 717-2 / EN ISO 140-8 ΔL

w
= 2 dB

L
Electrical behaviour  
body voltage EN 1815 Pass

3 Indentation - residual EN 433 / EN ISO 24343-1 Pass ≤ 0,1 mm

g
Castor chair  
continuous use EN 425 / EN ISO 4918 Pass

e Thermal resistance ISO 8302 0,0120 m2K/W

Suitable for underfloor heating. 
Max 27˚C

Z Slip resistance** DIN 51130 R10

DIN 51097 See separate table

EN 13893 DS

Adhesive Universal Yes

Acrylic Yes

Epoxy Yes

High temperature Yes

Pressure sensitive Yes

Recycling Suitable

VOC emission French VOC regulation  
(ISO 16000) A+

DIBt/AgBB Pass

UPEC Classification NF189 U3P3E2C2

***NF UPEC Certification n˚788/354-001.1

Product Size (mm) DIN 51097

KP105 914,4 X 152,4 B

KP131 914,4 X 152,4 B

KP132 914,4 X 152,4 B

KP133 914,4 X 152,4 B

KP135 914,4 X 152,4 B

KP136 914,4 X 152,4 B

KP137 914,4 X 152,4 B

KP138 914,4 X 152,4 B

KP140 914,4 X 152,4 B

KP94 914,4 X 152,4 B

KP95 914,4 X 152,4 B

KP139 914,4 X 152,4 B

KP134 914,4 X 152,4 B

KP99 914,4 X 152,4 B

PVP144 1219,2 X 177,8 B

PVP145 1219,2 X 177,8 B

PVP146 1219,2 X 177,8 B

PVP147 1219,2 X 177,8 B

PVP148 1219,2 X 177,8 B

PVP149 1219,2 X 177,8 B

PVP150 1219,2 X 177,8 B

SM-KP132 457,2 X 76,2 B

SM-KP138 457,2 X 76,2 B

SM-KP95 457,2 X 76,2 B

SM-KP99 457,2 X 76,2 B

ST15 457,2 X 304,8 C

ST16 457,2 X 304,8 C

ST17 457,2 X 304,8 C

Product Size (mm) DIN 51097

SP213 609,6 X 457,2 C

SP215 609,6 X 457,2 C

SP216 609,6 X 457,2 C

SP217 609,6 X 457,2 C

SP218 609,6 X 457,2 C

WP313 914,4 X 152,4 B

WP327 914,4 X 152,4 C

WP329 914,4 X 152,4 C

WP330 914,4 X 152,4 C

WP411 1219,2 X 228,6 B

WP413 1219,2 X 228,6 B

WP414 1219,2 X 228,6 C

WP418 1219,2 X 228,6 B

WP419 1219,2 X 228,6 B

WP420 1219,2 X 228,6 B

WP421 1219,2 X 228,6 B

WP422 1219,2 X 228,6 B

WP423 1219,2 X 228,6 B

*  subject to terms see website. ** slip resistance is measured on ex-factory product. Slip resistance in use will be 
affected by surface contamination and by how the product is maintained.

Information sur le niveau d’émission de substances volatiles  
dans l’air intérieur, présentant un risque de toxicité par inhalation, 

sur une échelle de classe allant de A+ (très faibles émissions)  
à C (fortes émissions)

*  subject to terms see website. ** slip resistance is measured on ex-factory 
product. Slip resistance in use will be affected by surface contamination 
and by how the product is maintained. *** For products supplied into 
France only.

Slip Resistance Slip Resistance

Manufactured to ISO 9001 Manufactured to ISO 9001

Information sur le niveau d’émission de substances volatiles  
dans l’air intérieur, présentant un risque de toxicité par inhalation, 

sur une échelle de classe allant de A+ (très faibles émissions)  
à C (fortes émissions)
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Technical specification

Standard Result

/ Size EN ISO 24342 1219,2 X 177,8 mm

1 Thickness EN ISO 24346 3,0 mm

= Wear Layer EN ISO 24340 0,55 mm

Surface treatment K-Guard+ PU coating

Guarantee Light industrial 10 years*

Commercial 12 years*

Residential 30 years*

Bevelled edge No

. Mass per unit area EN ISO 23997 5190 g/m2

Standards EN 649/EN ISO 10582 Heterogeneous PVC

J Classification EN 685/EN ISO 10874- Light industrial 42: Light industrial general

G EN 685/EN ISO 10874- Commercial 33: Commercial heavy

D EN 685/EN ISO 10874- Domestic 23: Domestic heavy

R Reaction to fire EN 13501-1 B
fl
-s1

z Staining resistance EN ISO 26987/EN 423 Excellent

p Light fastness EN ISO 105-B02 ≥7

t Abrasion resistance EN 649 Group T

EN ISO 10582 Type 1

0 Flexibility EN ISO 24344 Pass

2 Dimension stability EN 434 / EN ISO 23999 Pass

s Acoustic impact noise reduction EN ISO 717-2 / EN ISO 140-8 ΔL
w
= 4 dB

L Electrical behaviour body voltage EN 1815 Pass

3 Indentation - residual EN 433 / EN ISO 24343-1 Pass ≤ 0,1 mm

g Castor chair continuous use EN 425 / EN ISO 4918 Pass

e Thermal resistance ISO 8302 0,0147 m2K/W

Suitable for underfloor heating. Max 27˚C

Z Slip resistance** DIN 51130 R10

DIN 51097 Class B

EN 13893 DS

Adhesive Universal Yes

Acrylic Yes

Epoxy Yes

High temperature Yes

Pressure sensitive Yes

Recycling Suitable

VOC emission French VOC regulation (ISO 16000) A+

DIBt/AgBB Pass

*  subject to terms see website. ** slip 
resistance is measured on ex-factory 
product. Slip resistance in use will be 
affected by surface contamination and  
by how the product is maintained.

Technical specification

Standard Result

/ Size EN ISO 24342 See separate table

1 Thickness EN ISO 24346 3,0 mm

= Wear Layer EN ISO 24340 0,7 mm

Surface treatment K-Guard+ PU coating

Guarantee Light industrial 15 years*

Commercial 17 years*

Residential 30 years*

Bevelled edge Yes

. Mass per unit area EN ISO 23997 5020 g/m2

Standards EN 649/EN ISO 10582 Heterogeneous PVC

K Classification EN 685/EN ISO 10874- 
Light industrial 43: Light industrial heavy

H
EN 685/EN ISO 10874-  
Commercial 34: Commercial very heavy

D
EN 685/EN ISO 10874-  
Domestic 23: Domestic heavy

R Reaction to fire EN 13501-1 B
fl
-s1

z Staining resistance EN ISO 26987/EN 423 Excellent

p Light fastness EN ISO 105-B02 ≥6

t Abrasion resistance EN 649 Group T

EN ISO 10582 Type 1

0 Flexibility EN ISO 24344 Pass

2 Dimension stability EN 434 / EN ISO 23999 ≤ 0,25%

s
Acoustic impact noise  
reduction EN ISO 717-2 / EN ISO 140-8 ΔL

w
= 2 dB

L
Electrical behaviour  
body voltage EN 1815 Pass

3 Indentation - residual EN 433 / EN ISO 24343-1 Pass ≤ 0,1 mm

g
Castor chair  
continuous use EN 425 / EN ISO 4918 Pass

e Thermal resistance ISO 8302 0,0147 m2K/W

Suitable for underfloor heating. 
Max 27˚C

Z Slip resistance** DIN 51130 R10

DIN 51097 See separate table

EN 13893 DS

Adhesive Universal Yes

Acrylic Yes

Epoxy Yes

High temperature Yes

Pressure sensitive Yes

Recycling Suitable

VOC emission French VOC regulation  
(ISO 16000) A+

DIBt/AgBB Pass

Product Size (mm) DIN 51097

AP01 228,6 X 76,2 A

AP07 228,6 X 76,2 A

EW03 914,4 X 152,4 C

RL01 1219,2 X 177.8 A

RL02 1219,2 X 177.8 A

RL12 1219,2 X 177.8 A

*  subject to terms see website. ** slip resistance is measured on ex-factory product. Slip resistance in 
use will be affected by surface contamination and by how the product is maintained.

Slip Resistance

Manufactured to ISO 9001

Manufactured to ISO 9001

Information sur le niveau d’émission de substances volatiles  
dans l’air intérieur, présentant un risque de toxicité par inhalation, 

sur une échelle de classe allant de A+ (très faibles émissions)  
à C (fortes émissions)

Information sur le niveau d’émission de substances volatiles  
dans l’air intérieur, présentant un risque de toxicité par inhalation, 

sur une échelle de classe allant de A+ (très faibles émissions)  
à C (fortes émissions)
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Designflooring 
T: +44 1386 820105 
F: +44 1386 820132 
E: info@designflooring.com

Designflooring GmbH 
T: 0211 469 59203 
F: 0211 469 59204 
E: verkauf@designflooring.com

Designflooring SAS 
T : 01 57 32 39 13 
F : 01 57 32 39 14 
E: ventes@designflooring.com

Designflooring Nederland  
T: 020 200 8282 
F: 020 200 8386 
E: verkoop@designflooring.com

designflooring.com 
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